Linear Luminaire | Longo
Dimensions
7
5
m
m
7
5

Suitable for through-wiring
Opal diffuser
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Emergency module EEW05LBL/N Emergency, with Li-ion battery
Self-Test
emergency module
EEW05LBL/S
Self-test emergency,
with Li-ion battery
Microwave Sensor EBTNLS1-MWS2
Microwave motion and
daylight sensor
Order Code Power Length CCT Lumen Trade Price
EWP1224S4 24W 4ft single Switchable*
2650lm (3000K)
2900lm (4000K)
2900lm (6000K)
EWP1236S4 36W 4ft twin Switchable*
3950lm (3000K)
4350lm (4000K)
4350lm (6000K)
EWP1548S4 48W 5ft single Switchable*
4950lm (3000K)
5350lm (4000K)
5350lm (6000K)
EWP1562S4 62W 5ft twin Switchable*
6850lm (3000K)
7400lm (4000K)
7400lm (6000K)
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches 3000K, 4000K & 6000K